- Date

Fri, Feb 24
Sat, Mar 18
Tue, #ar 21
Thu, Mar 23
Sat, Mar 25

Sun, Apr 2

Tue, Apr 4
Tue, Apr 11
Sat, Apr 15
Tue, Apr 18
Sat, Apr 22
Tue, Apr 25
Sat, Apr 2¢
Thu, May 4

Fri, May 12

Prairie

2023 OQutdoor Track & Field Calendar

Meet Name

1st Practice Day

Small Schools Invitational

Kamiah Track Meat

Lewiston Invitational

Start of Spring Break

End of Spring Break

Kamiah Track Meet

Leah Swanson memorial | Deary Invitational
Nez Parce Games

Prairie Track Meet 4-18

White Pine League Championships
Prairie Track Meet 4-25

Prom

District I Meet of Champions

Location

Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah
Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah

Sweeney Track, Lewiston

Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah
Lapwai HS Track , Lapwali

Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah
Prairie Track & Field, Cottonwood
Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah

Prairie Track & Field, Cottonwood

Sweeney Track, Lewiston

Districts 1/2 1A Track and Field Champlonships Bob Squires Track, Kamiah

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.

Depart Field
10:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:00 PM

Track
11:00 PM

4:00 PH

12:00 PM

4:00 PM
3:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 PM

1:00 PM

Return



