Prairie

2023 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar

Date	Meet Name	Location	Depart	Field	Track	Return
Fri, Feb 24	1st Practice Day					
Sat, Mar 18	Small Schools Invitational	Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah	٠	10:00 PM	11:00 PM	
Tue, Mar 21	Kamiah Track Meet	Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah		4:00 PM	4:00 PM	
Thu, Mar 23	Lewiston Invitational	Sweeney Track, Lewiston		12:00 PM	12:00 PM	
Sat, Mar 25	Start of Spring Break					
Sun, Apr 2	End of Spring Break					
Tue, Apr 4	Kamiah Track Meet	Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah		4:00 PM	4:00 PM	
Tue, Apr 11	Leah Swanson memorial Deary Invitational	Lapwai HS Track , Lapwai		3:00 PM	3:30 PM	
Sat, Apr 15	Nez Perce Games	Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah		10:00 PM	11:00 PM	
Tue, Apr 18	Prairie Track Meet 4-18	Prairie Track & Field, Cottonwood				
Sat, Apr 22	White Pine League Championships	Bob Squires Sports Complex, Kamiah		10:00 PM	11:00 PM	
Tue, Apr 25	Prairie Track Meet 4-25	Prairie Track & Field, Cottonwood				
Sat, Apr 29	Prom					
Thu, May 4	District II Meet of Champions	Sweeney Track, Lewiston		1:00 PM	1:00 PM	
Fri, May 12	Districts 1/2 1A Track and Field Championships	Bob Squires Track, Kamlah				

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.